थनतनाग

सीवन (37) नाम का एक व्यक्ति अपने यर के बाहर मृत मिला।

PHLYMED

पॉलि मेडिक्योर लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: 232-बी, तृतीय तल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, फेज-III, नई दिल्ली-110020 सीआईएनः L40300DL1995PLC066923 फोनः 011-33550700, फैक्सः 011-26321894 ईमेलः investorcare@polymedicure.com

वेब्साइटः www.polymedicure.com सचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीयन बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 के अनुसरण में, कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार, 26 अक्टूबर, 2020 को अन्य बातों के साथ आयोजित की जाएगी

- 30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंपनी के स्टैन्डलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार और अनुमोदन हेतु।
- किसी भी अन्य मामलों को संचालित करने के लिए जो बोर्ड उपयुक्त समझ सकता है।

कृते पॉलि मेडिक्योर लिमिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 19.10.2020

हस्ता. /-अविनाश चंद्रा कंपनी सचिव

फार्म नं. आइएनसी-26 [कंपनीज (इनकार्पोरेशन) द्वितीय संशोधित विया, 2017 और कंपनीज (इनकार्पोरेशन) नियमों, 2014

के नियम 30 के अनुवर्ती] क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, कारपोरेट मामलों के मंत्रालय, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनीज (इनकापोरेशन) द्वितीय संशोधित नियमों, 2017 व कंपनीज (इनकापीरेशन) नियमीं, 2014 के नियम 30 के साथ पठित कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उप धारा (4) के विषय में।

मै. श्रीऔमजी इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर एंड प्रौजेक्ट्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, कंपनीज एक्ट 1956 के अंतर्गत पंजीकृत कंपनी, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय नील हाऊस, लाडो सराय विपरीत कुतब मिनार, नई दिल्ली-110030 के विषय में .याचिकाकर्ता

-- 317-

सामान्य जनता को एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी ने अपना पंजीकृत कार्यालय "राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली'' से "हरियाणा राज्य" में बदलने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए दिनांक 05 अक्तूबर, 2020 को आयोजित कंपनी की असाधारण सामान्य बैठक में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार मेमोरंडम ऑफ असोसीएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि मांगने के लिए कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत केंद्र सरकार को आवेदन करना प्रस्तावित है।

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन द्वारा प्रभावित होने वाले कोई व्यक्ति, अपनी आपत्ति इस सचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह दिनों के अन्दर क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, बी-2 विंग, द्वितीय तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 को विरोध के कारण तथा हित की प्रकृति वर्णित करने वाले शपथ-पत्र द्वारा समर्थित आपत्तियों को पंजीकत डाक द्वारा या कारणों को भेजें या निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र भरने द्वारा एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर डिलीवर करने के साथ उसकी प्रति नीचे वर्णित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर भेजनी है:

नील हाऊस, लाडो सराय, विपरीत कृतब मिनार, नई दिल्ली-110030

कते श्रीऔमजी इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर एंड प्रौजेक्ट्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड हस्ता./- सुमित गुप्ता

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 20.10.2020 DIN: 08634608

फार्म नं. आईएनसी-25ए पब्लिक कम्पनी से प्राइवेट कम्पनी में बदलने के लिए विज्ञापन सेत्रीय निदेशक, कॉपोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, उत्तरी क्षेत्र दिल्ली बेंच के समक्ष कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 14 और कम्पनी (गठन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 41 के मामले में

मैसर्स टरोटेक प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत: प्लॉट नं 38, 5 / एफ बेक पोर्शन खड़डा कॉलोनी, जाकिर नगर देस्ट जामिया नगर, ओखला नई दिल्ली - 110025 में है,

शाताहरू

क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, उत्तरी क्षेत्र दिल्ली बेंच के समक्ष कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 14 और कम्पनी (गठन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 41 के मामले में और

श्री वेंकटेश्वर फ्लौर मिल्स लिमिटेड जिसेका पंजीकृत : 1506, हेमकुंट टॉवर, 98, नेहरु प्लेस, नई दिल्ली—110019 में है,

आम जनता के एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी 15.10.2020 को आयोजित अपनी आसाधारण सामान्य बैठक में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के संदर्भ में कम्पनी को प्राइवेट लिमिटेड कम्पनी में बदलने के लिए सक्षम बनाने हेतु ऐसे बदलाव को प्रभावी करने के लिए उपरोक्त कथित नियमों के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 14 और कम्पनी (गठन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 41 के अंतर्गत केन्द्र सरकार को आवेदन करने की इच्छुक है।

कोई भी व्यक्ति जिसका कम्पनी के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन/स्थिति से कोई भी हित प्रभावित होने की संभावना हो, तो वह अपने हित के प्रभाव से संबंधित आश्रय एवं आपत्ति की पृष्ठभूमि को दर्शाते हुए एक शपथपत्र के साथ अपनी आपत्ति व्यक्तिगत रूप से जमा कर सकता है या पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा संबंधित क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, बी–2 विंग, दूसरा तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली–110003 के पास इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह दिनों के भीतर भेज सकता है और इसकी एक प्रति आवेदक कम्पनी के नीचे वर्णित पंजीकृत कार्यालय में भी भेजी

1506, हेमकुट टॉवर, 98, नेहरु प्लेस, नई दिल्ली—110019 कृत्ते की ओर से श्री वेंकटेष्ट्रवर फ्लौर मिल्स् लिमिटेंड

19.10.2020 गई दिल्ली

हस्ता / -धर्मेंद्र जैन निदेशक জিন: 01044396

फार्म नं. आइएनसी-26

[कंपनीज (इनकार्पोरेशन) द्वितीय संशोधित नियमों, 2017 और कंपनीज (इनकार्पोरेशन) नियमों, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुवर्ती]

क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, कारपोरेट मामलों के मंत्रालय, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष कंपनीज (इनकार्पोरेशन) द्वितीय संशोधित नियमों, 2017 व कंपनीज (इनकार्पोरेशन) नियमों, 2014 के नियम 30 के साथ पठित कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 की उप धारा (4) के विषय में। --- और--

मै. श्रीऔमजी इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर प्राईवेट लिमिटेड, कंपनीज एक्ट 1956 के अंतर्गत पंजीकृत कंपनी, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय नील हाऊस, लाडो सराय, विपरीत कुतब मिनार नई दिल्ली-110030 के विषय में

सामान्य जनता को एतद्द्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी ने अपना पंजीकृत कार्यालय ''राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली'' से "हरियाणा राज्य'' में बदलने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए दिनांक 05 अक्तूबर, 2020 को आयोजित कंपनी की असाधारण सामान्य बैठक में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार मेमोरंडम ऑफ असोसीएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि मांगने के लिए कंपनीज अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत केंद्र सरकार को आवेदन करना प्रस्तावित है।

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन द्वारा प्रभावित होने वाले कोई व्यक्ति, अपनी आपत्ति इस सचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चौदह दिनों के अन्दर क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, बी-2 विंग, द्वितीय तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 को विरोध के कारण तथा हित की प्रकृति वर्णित करने वाले शपथ-पत्र द्वारा समर्थित आपत्तियों को पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा या कारणीं को भेजें या निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र भरने द्वारा एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर डिलीवर करने के साथ उसकी प्रति नीचे वर्णित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर भेजनी है:

नील हाऊस, लाडो सराय, विपरीत कुतब मिनार, नई दिल्ली-110030

> कृते श्रीऔमजी इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर प्रा. लि. हस्ता./- सुमित गुप्ता निदेशक

> > DIN: 08634608

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 20.10.2020

प्रपत्र सं. आइएनसी-26 [कंपनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में]

सूचना
कंपनी का पंजीकृत कार्यात्य एक राज्य
से दूसरे राज्य में बदलने के लिए
केन्द्रीय सरकार उत्तरी क्षेत्र के समक्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की घारा 13 की उपधारा (4) कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 और कंपनी (विजनन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के उपनियम (5) के खंड (3) के मामले में सूचना

बिहार

YOUR OWN BAN 000 EQUITY SHARES THEREAFTER

better way of unt, investors

For further details check section on ASBA below.

हमें अपने सभी अन ग्राहक के पास लॉव

बैंक, एच-1 ए/akers, DPs & RTAs. Retail Investors also have स्थानांतरण कर रहा के facility of linked online trading, demat

ALL POTENTIAL INVESTORS PARTICIPATE IN THE TAILS ABOUT THE BANK ACCOUNT WHICH WILL TO CIRCULAR BEARING NO. SEBI/HO/CFD/DIL2/ FFECTIVE FROM JULY 01, 2019, ALL POTENTIAL PORTED BY BLOCKED AMOUNT (ASBA) PROCESS RRESPONDING APPLICATION AMOUNTS WILL BE

वीवि

एतद्वारा यह स्चित . 169 OF THE PROSPECTUS. IN CASE OF DELAY, पूर्वाह 11 बजे इण्डियन ३. NEY AT THE RATE OF 15% PER ANNUM FOR THE सामान्य वैक (ईजीएम)

प्रावधानों, जो एमसीए (व 20/2020, 22/2020 ould not invest any funds in this Issue unless they 20/2020, 22/2020 /पी/2020/79 के साथ ore taking an investment decision in this Issue. For (ओएबीएम) के जरिए से Eng the risks involved. The Equity Shares issued in उपर्युक्त परिपन्नों के उन es SEBI guarantee the accuracy or adequacy of the अन्य ओडियो विज्ञाल में the Prospectus. ज़रिए ही बैठक में प्रतिमा संबंधित नोटिस में वर्णित "on the SME Platform of BSE Limited ("BSE SME").

उपर्युक्त परिपन्नों के अ this offer document for listing of our shares on the इसेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रतियाँ उन

नविभाग प्रतिकृति । hapter IX of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, the देसे शेयरपारक, जिंदू SEBI has not issued any observation on it. Hence, सहमाजित याति कि नाम of SEBI" on page no. 155 of the Prospectus.

अर्मूर्त रूप से शेयर पंडsion given by BSE Limited (BSE) should not in any कि वे अपना मोबाइन ने ed has been cleared, solicited or approved by BSE, रजिस्टर करें। भौतिक रूप has been bleared, solicited of approved by boc, पता बैंक के रजिस्ट्रार एवं ors are advised to refer to the Prospectus for the full हाउस रोड , चेन्नै-60000 साथ ही, भौतिक रूप

साथ है, आतिक हैं <u>cameoindia.com</u> लिंक cts and other objects of our Company, see "History और स्टीक एक्सचेंजों या <u>www.bseindia.com</u> व of our Company. The Memorandum of Association शेयरपारकों के पास इ Material Contracts and Documents for Inspection"

वोट डालने की सुविधा हो। रहा है। अमूर्त, भौतिक रू

नहीं है के द्वारा रिमोट ई-वैंक की वेबसाइट पर भी 3500.00 Lakh divided into 50,00,000 Equity Shares शेयरधारक कृपया यक ,000 Equity Shares of Face Value of ₹10.00 each. हार्ड प्रति शेयरधारकों को 110.00 each. स्थान : चेन्नै

दिनांक :15 अक्टूबर 20					
		Current Promoters			
	N. B.E. Mr. 18	Name	No. of shares		
	FIRST OF 181	Mr. Anish Anil Mehta	4,00,050		
(Regulation 12 of the In		Mr. Anii Zaverchand Mehta	2,99,700		
	ID				
.NO	-				
1.	Name of corporate	Total	6,99,750		
	D 1 71	Marie Control of the			

Date of incorporation Authority under what SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER Incorporated / regis Corporate Identity Identification No. of

Address of the reg ions(India) Ltd. office (if any) of co

ashions (India) Limited

6. Date of closure of this Jain 7. Liquidation comme. 605, 6th floor, Marathon Chamber, P. K. Road, 1. Aliquidation comme. 605, 6th floor, Marathon Chamber, P. K. Road, Maharashtra debtor
Name and registra 22-2583 9522 | Website: www.amfabrics.in hinefashionscs@gmail.com

9. Address and e-main registered with the can contact our Company Secretary and Compliance id/ or Registrar to the Issue and/ or Lead Manager in ny pre- Issue or post- Issue related matters such as 10. Address and e-major of letters of allotment, credit of allotted shares in

correspondence wictive beneficiary account, etc.

11 Last date for subm

equirement of appointing an IPO Grading agency. Financial data presented in section titled "BASIS OF Notice is hereby giver aud also refer to the section titled "RISK FACTORS" commencement of flyusore making the investment decision.

(Order received on Or The stakeholders of II (Order received on Oct.)
The stakeholders of Ipp Jany, Shine Fashions (India) Limited, Tel: 022-2593 claims with proof on or 1884-56. Self Certified Syndicate Banks; Registered

No. 10.

The financial creditors is will also be available on the websites of the Stock submit the claims with a Exchange and SEBI.

Submission of false or a and investors are advised to refer to the Prospectus Place: New Delhi

Date: 20.10.2020

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Gujarat Stat JOHNSON LIMI

Regd Office: GSPC Bhavan, Sector- IN: L26942TG1992PLC014033
Fax: +91-79-2323647 Laxmi Niwas Apartments, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 016 NOTICE INVITI-91-40-23400218; Fax:+91-40-23402249

Gujarat State Petronet Limited (GSPL) is laying a gas grid prismjohnson.in; website: www.prismjohnson.in GSPL invites bids through open e-tendering from compels, Main Avenue, V. P. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054 part" bidding process

Interested bidders can view detailed NIT, Tender Docul that a meeting of the Board of Directors of https://gspl.nprocure.com. Details can also be viewed of ITED will be held on Tuesday, November 3, 2020, to Bidders can submit their bid through https://gspl.nprocu_{le} Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Date of tender upload on both websites: 20.10.2020 @ 15.(

For following tenders, details shall be available on GSPL wo available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com)

- Tender-4: Engineering Consultancy services (EC/
- Tender-5: Engineering Consultancy services (EC/I

GSPL reserves the right to cancel and/or alter bidding process to reject any or all of the bids received at its discretion, without as

1) Tender-1: Supply and installation of Check Meter Run pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 2) Tender-2: Supply of software package for Centralize ng Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Tender-3: Consultancy services for Demand Asindia.com) where the Company's securities are Gas Pipeline

By order of the Board of Director For Prism Johnson Limited

Aneeta S. Kulkarni Company Socretary

PRABHAT C

JOHNSON



CIN: L011001 Registered office: 122, At Post Ranjankhol, Tal - Ra Tel No. 02422-265995, Website: www.pra

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLI EUS SOFTWARE EXPORTS LTD. THE QUARTER AND YEAR E74899DL1989PLC034594

Total income from operations Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Particulars

Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items) Net profit for the period after tax

(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shaded September 30, 2020;

(a) From continuing operations (Rs.) (b) From discontinuing operations (Rs.)

Notes to the Financial Results

The above unaudited consolidated financial results contained in this notice is also available on approved and taken on record by the Board of Director of the state of the sta These unaudited consolidated financial results hawebsite i.e. (http://www.nucleussoftware. Standards ("Ind-AS") as specified under Section 1 ind also on Stock Exchanges website at Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules and Amendment Rules, 2016 and the provisions of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules and www.nseindia.com) for details of

The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conduct of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars i
1	Revenue From Operation
2	Net Profit Before Tax
3	Net Profit After Tax
The	above unaudited results of Prabhat Dairy Ltd on a company's website www.prabhat-india.in and

www.bseindia.com

Agreement (BTA) and sale of its subsidiary Sunfresh going concern basis for a total consideration of Rs. 1,70 ame of working capital adjustment as agreed with the buy precedent viz CCI, Shareholders, Bankers etc. During the previous year, the Company received a AC-54

-ff.: 33-35, Thyagraj Nagar Market, New Delhi-110003 91-120-4031400; Fax.: +91-120-4031672 investorrelations@nucleussoftware.com te: www.nucleussoftware.com

NOTICE

by given that pursuant to Regulation 29 and LODR) Regulations, 2015 meeting of the s of the Company would be held on Friday, 20 via Video Conference :

al and Adoption of Audited Standalone ults of the Company for the quarter and

the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year and Adoption of Unaudited Consolidated Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualts of the Company for the quarter and Half September 30, 2020;

(c) From continuing and discontinuing operation (ults duly approved by the Board of Directors See accompanying notes to the Financial Result at the conclusion of the Board Meeting 2020.

For Nucleus Software Exports Ltd. Sd/-

ber 2020

Poonam Bhasin Company Secretary

K.P.R. MILL LIMITED

Regd. Office: No.9, Gokul Buildings, 1st Floor, A.K.S. Nagar, Thadegam Road, Coimbatore-641001.

Email:corporate@kprmill.com; Website:www.kprmillfimited.com; Phone:0422-2207777 Fax: 0422-2207778; CIN:L17111TZ2003PLC010518

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be half on Treading the Company will be held on Tuesday the 27th October, 2020 at 11.30 A.M. at K.P.R. Mill Limited, SF.No.181, Kollupalayam Village, Arasur (Post) Coimbatore-641 407 to consider and approve, Inter-alia, the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter/Half-year ended 30.09,2020.

For K.P.R. Mill Limited Sd/- P.Natara Managing Director (DIN:0022913)

PHUMED

POLY MEDICURE LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 232-B, Third Floor, Okhla ndustrial Estate, Phase-III, New Delhi-110020 CIN: L40300DL1995PLC066923 Tel: 011-33550700, Fax: 011-26321894

Email: investorcare@polymedicure.com Website: www.polymedicure.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 26th October, 2020 inter alia

- To consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financia Results of the Company for the Second quarter and half year ended on 30" September, 2020.
- To transact any other matter which the Board may deem fit.

For Poly Medicure Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 19.10.2020

Avinash Chandra Company Secretary

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

DELHI JAL BOARD: DELHI SARKAR FFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SOUTH) IV O.I.A Ph-II: OPFOSITE GOVIND PURI: NEW DELHI - 20.

e-mail: eesouthiy498@gmail.com/Tel. 011-26388976

4) The Company has entered into a Definitive Sale ANA; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"
Private Limited ("The Buyer") to sell the entire dairy

Proce N. I.T. NO: 21.5. IV (2020-21) Press N I T NO: 21 S-IV (2020-21)

	11030 14.1.1.110. 21 0 17 (2020-21)		
going concern basis for a total consideration of Rs. 1,70 ame of work working capital adjustment as agreed with the buyercedent viz CCI, Shareholders, Bankers etc.	Estimated Cost (In Rs.)	Date of release of tender in e- procurement solution	Last date/time of receipt of tender through e-procurement solution
During the previous year, the Company received al AC-54 under EE (South)	3,54,94,067/-	16.10.2020	17.11,2020 up to 3.00 pm
precedent to the deal, the transaction was closed on Aletails in this regard m	nay be seen	at (https://govtprocurer	nent.delhi.gov.in)